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

ABLE Post-offer pre-employment
physical & lifting assessment req.
To apply, please call Peg Buchanan @

Commonsense Housing, Inc, 989-1303

or apply at 15 Riverside Dr, Eddington.

CSH is an EOE

NURSING SUPERVISOR

MedPro Associates currently has
openings for a full-time Nursing Su-
pervisor. Benefits include competitive
pay and a generous benefits package.
Ca l l 207-564-0085 or go to
www.medpro-associates.com for
more details.

Professional/Management120
SEARCH REOPENED

PROGRAM MANAGER

Want to lead a team making a real dif-
ference in people's lives? The Bangor
Area Homeless Shelter continues to
look for the right person to support
and help lead the day-to-day opera-
tions of the Shelter. This full-time posi-
tion reports to the Executive Director.
We have been serving people in
homelessness since 1986 and have es-
tablished a reputation of excellence.
The successful candidate will demon-
strate how s/he will help continue this.
Initial responsibilities will include su-
pervision of some staff. Four year de-
gree in a related field plus experience
req. Good salary, excellent benefits.
Send cover letter, resume, and names
& contact information for 3 references
to info@bangorareashelter.org

Sales/Telemarketing 125

INSIDE SALES REPRESENTATIVE

BANGOR, MAINE

Overhead Door of Bangor currently is
accepting applications for the position
of inside sales rep. Applicant must
have a background in sales, the
ability to work independently, write
proposals, order product and to
learn and execute all aspects of the job
to be successful. We offer an excellent
benefits package including paid
vacation, holidays, sick time, health,
dental, and simple IRA. We are willing
to train the right individual.

Send resume to:

Overhead Door Co.

56 Liberty Drive, Hermon, ME 04401

or call for an application:

(207) 848-2866

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $895 mth-
ly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

ELLSWORTH/SULLIVAN 1 BR, 26
Taunton Dr., Bay view, heat/HW incl., no
W/D hookup, $650/mo. 207-610-0490

Apts. Unfurnished 213
BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $850-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - EAGLE CREST APTS

Lg, exec.-style 2BR, fully applianced kit,
pvt deck w/view of river. 1 mi. from
EMMC & mall. $925 incl. heat, H/W, ca-
ble & internet. 942-0428

BANGOR - SUNSET MEADOWS Future

2BR, 2BR Handicap & 3BR Vacancies

Heat and hot water included. Washer
and dryer hookups. No pets. Rent is
based off of 30% of adjusted gross
income. Preference given to extremely
low income: for 2 people, $15,930;
3 people, $20,090; 4 people, $24,250;
5 people, $28,410; 6 people, $32,570.
Higher incomes may also qualify.
View property and print application at
www.mainedevelopment.com

Contact 947-6795; TTY Dial 711.
Equal Housing Opportunity

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR + office, heat incl., 2nd
floor, newly renovated. 1st, last & refs.
req. Open now. $750/mo. 942-4400

BANGOR 1 BR + office/bonus rm, new-
er BA, older kitchen updated w/DW &
has all new flooring + w/d in unit. $825
w/heat 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

BANGOR 1 BR, 2nd flr., lg. rms. FP, W/D,
micro., no pets/smoke, heat & water
incl. $650/mo. + sec. dep. 944-5629

BANGOR 1 BR, Clean & Spacious. Off
Rd parking 1 car, No smoke/pets Rent
includes all utils. $675/mo. 942-6645
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